 KOHLER® PORTABLE
GENERATORS
								             AND PUMPS
SAY HELLO TO THE NEW LINE OF KOHLER® PORTABLE GENERATORS.
THEY’RE TOUGH AS NAILS AND LOADED WITH MUSCLE.
These portable players give you the power you need where you need it most, whether you’re roofing a restaurant,
framing a house or working in the middle of nowhere. We’re talking generator models from 2 to 12.3 kW, pumps from
2 to 4 inches and a custom kit system that lets you customize your portable generators exactly as you want them.

Run Time
at 50% load
(hrs)
Number
of
Outlets
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
(LxWxH) (in)
 MSRP
PRO2.0iS 2.0 kW 50-State     • 2 1.6 79 1 7.9 3 44 19.2 X 11.0 X 17.9  $1,095
PRO2.8i 2.8 kW 50-State     • 2.8 2.5 171 3.4 10.2 4 68 19.2 X 15.6 X 16.7  $1,692
GEN5.0 5.0 kW 49-State •     5 4.3 277 8 22 5 168 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $629
GEN5.0 5.0 kW 50-State •     5 4.3 277 8 22 5 168 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $740
PRO5.2 5.2 kW 49-State •   • 5.2 4.5 277 8 18 6 168 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $1,071
PRO5.2 5.2 kW 50-State •   •  5.2 4.5 277 8 18 6 168 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $1,182
PRO5.2E 5.2 kW 49-State • • • • • 5.2 4.5 277 8 18 7 189 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $1,293
PRO5.2E 5.2 kW 50-State • • • • • 5.2 4.5 277 8 18 7 189 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $1,403
PRO7.5 7.5 kW 49-State •   • 7.5 6.3 429 8 12 6 199 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $1,182
PRO7.5 7.5 kW 50-State •   •  7.5 6.3 429 8 12 6 199 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $1,293
PRO7.5E 7.5 kW 49-State • • • • • 7.5 6.3 429 8 12 7 220 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $1,403
PRO7.5E 7.5 kW 50-State • • • • • 7.5 6.3 429 8 12 7 220 29.4 X 21.4 X 22.3  $1,514
PRO12.3EFI 12.3 kW 50-State • • • • • 12.3 10.5 694 8 10 8 306 35.2 X 22.4 X 30.3  $5,530
PRO5.4DES 5.4 kW 50-State • • • • • 5.4 4.7 442 8 18.3 7 437 38.9 X 24.2 X 37.8  $7,189
PORTABLE GENERATORS
PUMPS
ACCESSORIES
PRO-GRADE ENGINES.